
 Monday 23rd July  Tuesday 24th July Wednesday 25th July Thursday 26th July Friday 27th July 

Full Day Gym Fun  
9am - 4pm   £38.50 

Mini Olympics  
1-3pm   £45 

Mini Olympics  
1-3pm   £45 

Mini Olympics  
1-3pm   £45 

OPEN GYM  
11-1pm   £4.50 

Trampoline Taster 
10:30 - 11:30am   £6.50 

  
Trampoline Taster 

1-2pm   £6.50 
Trampoline Taster 

10:30-11:30am   £6.50 
OPEN GYM  

1-3pm   £4.50 

     

Monday 30th July  Tuesday 31st July Wednesday 1st August Thursday 2nd August Friday 3rd August 

Trampoline Taster 
10:30-11:30am   £6.50 

Advanced Proficiency Workshop 
Bronze, Silver & Gold 
12:30-2:30pm   £7.50 

Full Day Gym Fun  
9am-4pm   £38.50 

1 Hour Gym Taster  
12:30-1:30pm   £7.50 

OPEN GYM  
11-1pm   £4.50 

Proficiency Workshop 
Awards 8-6  

12:30-1:30pm   £7.50 

1 Hour Gym taster  
2:30-3:30pm    £7.50 

Trampoline Taster 
1-2pm  £6.50 

2 Hour Gym Taster 
 1:30-3:30pm   £15 

OPEN GYM  
1-3pm   £4.50 

Proficiency Workshop  
Awards 5-3   

1:30-2:30pm   £7.50 
        

Proficiency Workshop  
Awards 2 & 1   

2:30-3:30pm   £7.50 
        

     

Monday 6th August Tuesday 7th August Wednesday 8th August Thursday 9th August Friday 10th August 

Full Day Gym Fun  
9am-4pm   £38.50 

1 Hour Gym Taster  
12:30-1:30pm   £7.50 

Proficiency Workshop 
Awards 8-6  

12:30-1:30pm   £7.50 

Trampoline Taster 
10:30 -11:30am   £6.50 

OPEN GYM  
11-1pm   £4.50 

  
2 Hour Gym Taster 
 1:30-3:30pm   £15 

Proficiency Workshop  
Awards 5-3   

1:30-2:30pm   £7.50 

Advanced Proficiency Workshop 
(Bronze, Silver, Gold)  
12:30-2:30pm   £7.50 

OPEN GYM  
1-3pm   £4.50 

    

Proficiency Workshop  
Awards 2 & 1   

2:30-3:30pm   £7.50 

1 Hour Gym taster  
2:30-3:30pm   £7.50 

  

     

Monday 13th August Tuesday 14th August Wednesday 15th August Thursday 16th August Friday 17th August 

Trampoline Taster 
10:30 -11:30am   £6.50 

Mini Olympics  
1-3pm   £45 

Full Day Gym Fun  
9am-4pm   £38.50 

Trampoline Taster 
10:30-11:30am   £6.50 

OPEN GYM  
11-1pm   £4.50 

1 Hour Gym Taster  
12:30-1:30pm   £7.50 

  
Mini Olympics  

1-3pm   £45 
Mini Olympics  

1-3pm   £45 
OPEN GYM  

1-3pm   £4.50 

2 Hour Gym Taster 
 1:30-3:30pm   £15 

        

     

Monday 20th August Tuesday 21st August Wednesday 22nd August Thursday 23rd August Friday 24th August 

Trampoline Taster 
10:30-11:30am £6.50 

Proficiency Workshop 
Awards 8-6  

12:30-1:30pm   £7.50 

Trampoline Taster 
1-2pm   £6.50 

Trampoline Taster 
10:30–11:30am   £6.50 

OPEN GYM  
11-1pm   £4.50 

Full Day Gym Fun  
9am-4pm   £38.50 

Proficiency Workshop  
Awards 5-3   

1:30-2:30pm   £7.50 

1 Hour Gym Taster  
12:30-1:30pm   £7.50 

  
OPEN GYM  

1-3pm   £4.50 

  
Proficiency Workshop  

Awards 2 & 1   
2:30-3:30pm   £7.50 

2 Hour Gym Taster  
1:30-3:30pm   £15 

    

     

Monday 27th August Tuesday 28th August Wednesday 29th August Thursday 30th August Friday 31st August 

BANK HOLIDAY No Holiday Classes 
Trampoline Taster 

1-2pm    £6.50 
Trampoline Taster 

10:30-11:30am   £6.50 
No Holiday Classes 

Summer Holidays start here…. 


